Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saxon Minto - (1366723) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:19.41
2:59.08
3:07.04
3:07.79

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:19.41
2:59.08
3:07.79

3:07.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
205
180

177

WA Pts

434
205
177
180

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

23/09/23
07/12/19
06/07/19
28/09/19

Date

23/09/23
07/12/19
28/09/19

06/07/19

Meet

Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
BPSC Club Championships 2019

BPSC Season Opener 2019

Meet

Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
BPSC Season Opener 2019

BPSC Club Championships 2019

Venue

Riverside
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue
Riverside
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 4
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 4
Basildon Ph 3

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 4
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



