Saxon Minto - (1366723) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.41	434	Н	23/09/23	Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023	Riverside	Chelmsford	4
2:59.08	205	Н	07/12/19	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
3:07.04	180	Н	06/07/19	BPSC Club Championships 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4
3:07.79	177	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.41	434	Н	23/09/23	Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023	Riverside	Chelmsford	4
2:59.08	205	Н	07/12/19	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
3:07.79	177	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
3:07.04	180	Н	06/07/19	BPSC Club Championships 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4

Page 1/1